
Show Results for Charlene Pew on 07/21/24

at Twisted Bit Arena Arena, Veneta, OR

                         PeeWee AM                     

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 20.902                 Merli Moehlmann on Turbo                      

   2nd 20.906                 Merli Moehlmann on Red Whit & Zipped          

   3rd 37.273                 Marley Glennon on Mario                       

   4th 56.142                 Ellie Lantz on The Dude                       

   5th 72.288                 River Lantz on The Dude                       

N/T    999.000                Georgejayna McMahon on Jewel                  

                             OBRA Jackpot in Open AM                        

   1st 18.590 $ 50.00         Shanna Schneider on Frenchstreakinpistol      

   2nd 18.845                 Kym Van Bergen on Hay First French            

                             OBRA Jackpot in Open PM                        

   1st 17.899 $ 60.00         Jennifer Jones on Smooth Eazy                 

   2nd 18.845                 Kym Van Bergen on Hay First French            

   3rd 20.287                 Winona Hagan on Haidas Bar Lena               

                             OBRA Jackpot in 3500 AM                        

   1st 17.861 $ 60.00         Jennifer Jones on Smooth Eazy                 

   2nd 20.287                 Winona Hagan on Haidas Bar Lena               

   3rd 20.946                 Hailey Ayala on Freckles                      

                                                                               

                             OBRA Jackpot in 1000 AM                        

   1st 19.160 $ 30.00         Courtney Schudel on Darkadillac               

   2nd 19.813                 Kathleen Allen on Quick Alley Gator           

                              BSCC Jackpot in 4D AM                         

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2455.00, Rider count = 75         

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 17.131 $290.00         Adler Moon on Bob                             

   2nd 17.566 $181.00         Faith Marshall on Smart Like Madera           

Tie    17.566 $181.00         Faith Marshall on Gone Wrong                  

   4th 17.622 $ 72.00         Kaycie Kayser on Puff                         

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 17.652 $263.00         Adler Moon on Keeper                          

   2nd 17.710 $197.00         Cassandra Schrunk on Frenchmans Young Gun     

   3rd 17.785 $132.00         Jessica McMahon on Peanut                     



   4th 17.786 $ 66.00         Aubrey Morris on Wabbit                       

   5th 17.839                 Debbie Pack on SMR Judge My Falcon            

   6th 17.861                 Jennifer Jones on Smooth Eazy                 

   7th 17.877                 Kathleen Allen on Captains Holdin Aces        

   8th 17.902                 Aumi Jochim on Watch the Rainbow              

   9th 17.933                 Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze             

  10th 17.967                 Chris Bruns on Oh So Dashin                   

  11th 18.023                 Olivia Train on A Famous French Lady          

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 18.161 $228.00         Kaycie Kayser on OSA                          

   2nd 18.251 $171.00         Emeri Cantwell on Lucy                        

   3rd 18.360 $114.00         Brooke Alsup on Time ta pay da Piper          

   4th 18.405 $ 57.00         Rayna Johnson on Pendleton on the Rox         

   5th 18.408                 Aumi Jochim on OS Flashn Dueces               

   6th 18.411                 Shannon Prater on Cool Smart N Gold           

   7th 18.415                 Ricky Vita on KT Red Hot Chrome               

   8th 18.423                 Angela Stevenson on Enchanted Starlight       

   9th 18.429                 Michaela Waddell on Just Fly By               

  10th 18.481                 Mikayla Woolsey Hogg on Judges Brew           

  11th 18.503                 Jessica Sandberg on Princess                  

  12th 18.507                 Rachel Paakaula on Judge Cashes Design        

  13th 18.531                 Autumn Mitchell on Hot French Guy             

  14th 18.590                 Shanna Schneider on Frenchstreakinpistol      

  15th 18.610                 Ricky Vita on Sleety                          

  16th 18.613                 Halle Bonar on Arnica                         

  17th 18.702                 McKenzie Ward on Goose                        

  18th 18.730                 Molly Davis on Dulion                         

  19th 18.779                 Rhianna Harr Pritchett on Baq Rythum Drum     

  20th 18.826                 Jess Ward on Goose                            

  21st 18.845                 Kym Van Bergen on Hay First French            

  22nd 18.892                 Lexi Kenworthy on This Stoli Can Seat         

  23rd 18.903                 Rayna Johnson on Kaylees Smoken Plan          

  24th 19.033                 Rayna Johnson on Bobbi Jo Gentry              

  25th 19.069                 Cailyn Wilber on Blazin Dash Ta Thunder       

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 19.157 $201.00         Ashley Kunis on Riddler                       

   2nd 19.160 $151.00         Courtney Schudel on Darkadillac               

   3rd 19.182 $101.00         Olivia Haines on Grammysspitfire              

   4th 19.263 $ 50.00         Paige Glennon on LJ                           

   5th 19.308                 Carol Wurdinger on GL Orphan Annie            

   6th 19.371                 Jess Ward on Gunner                           

   7th 19.377                 Maisy Smith on Cinder                         



   8th 19.405                 Paige Lantz on Nic Jess Ta Zan                

   9th 19.437                 Kandi Hansen on Royal Pepto Cat               

  10th 19.580                 Peyton Greene on Colonel Jet Tucker           

  11th 19.612                 Elizabeth Gildersleeve on Hank                

  12th 19.644                 Lisa Mullhuland on Burning Firewater          

  13th 19.649                 Claire Sharron on Elle's Busy Babe McCoy      

  14th 19.702                 Heather Greene on Chex Ladys King Jet "kj"    

  15th 19.719                 Shonna Hinson on Jigs                         

  16th 19.735                 Jastyn Shilts on Shines Flyin Cat             

  17th 19.793                 Courtney Alford on Hemi                       

  18th 20.070                 Kathy Miller on Firewater N Perks             

  19th 20.181                 Tracey Train on Ought to Fire                 

  20th 20.673                 Breonah Jones on Hank                         

  21st 20.946                 Hailey Ayala on Freckles                      

  22nd 21.157                 Winona Hagan on Haidas Bar Lena               

  23rd 22.159                 Courtney Schudel on Streaking Sydney          

  24th 22.384                 Janet Kach-Copher on Merada De Suen           

  25th 23.230                 Rhonda Turner on Why Rascal                   

  26th 23.798                 Hope Rose on Big Daddy                        

  27th 26.002                 Malorie Patton on Smart Little Prima          

N/T    917.866                Steve Victor on Roxy                          

N/T    918.084                Reggie Lee on TR Tac                          

N/T    918.346                Melissa Roll on Linken                        

N/T    919.392                Reese Emerson on A Frenchman's Fancy          

N/T    921.410                Jastyn Shilts on KS Cash N Chicks             

N/T    921.459                Stacey Freitas on JF Lucy's Famous            

N/T    999.000                Andrea Anderson on Guys Private Jet           

N/T    999.000                Sally Johnston on SC Maes Takin Advice        

                              BSCC Jackpot in 4D PM                         

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   823.20, Rider count = 28         

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 17.619 $148.00         Chris Bruns on Oh So Dashin                   

   2nd 17.710 $ 99.00         Cassandra Schrunk on Frenchmans Young Gun     

   3rd 17.785                 Jessica McMahon on Peanut                     

   4th 17.899                 Jennifer Jones on Smooth Eazy                 

   5th 17.933                 Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze             

   6th 17.992                 Michaela Waddell on Just Fly By               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 18.423 $133.00         Angela Stevenson on Enchanted Starlight       

   2nd 18.503 $ 89.00         Jessica Sandberg on Princess                  

   3rd 18.516                 Mikayla Woolsey Hogg on Judges Brew           



   4th 18.531                 Autumn Mitchell on Hot French Guy             

   5th 18.613                 Halle Bonar on Arnica                         

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 18.845 $114.00         Kym Van Bergen on Hay First French            

   2nd 19.079 $ 76.00         McKenzie Ward on Goose                        

   3rd 19.147                 Jess Ward on Gunner                           

   4th 19.263                 Paige Glennon on LJ                           

   5th 19.377                 Maisy Smith on Cinder                         

   6th 19.405                 Paige Lantz on Nic Jess Ta Zan                

   7th 19.437                 Kandi Hansen on Royal Pepto Cat               

   8th 19.580                 Peyton Greene on Colonel Jet Tucker           

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 19.649 $ 99.00         Claire Sharron on Elle's Busy Babe McCoy      

   2nd 19.702 $ 66.00         Heather Greene on Chex Ladys King Jet "kj"    

   3rd 19.735                 Jastyn Shilts on Shines Flyin Cat             

   4th 20.070                 Kathy Miller on Firewater N Perks             

   5th 21.157                 Winona Hagan on Haidas Bar Lena               

   6th 21.343                 Ashley Kunis on Riddler                       

   7th 25.905                 Courtney Alford on Hemi                       

N/T    917.866                Steve Victor on Roxy                          

N/T    938.638                Jenny Hayes on Baxter                         

                           BSCC Jackpot in Senior AM                       

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    33.00, Rider count = 2          

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 19.644 $ 20.00         Lisa Mullhuland on Burning Firewater          

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 23.798 $ 13.00         Hope Rose on Big Daddy                        

                            BSCC Jackpot in Youth AM                       

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   148.50, Rider count = 9          

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 17.786 $ 45.00         Aubrey Morris on Wabbit                       

   2nd 17.902                 Aumi Jochim on Watch the Rainbow              

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 18.408 $ 40.00         Aumi Jochim on OS Flashn Dueces               

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 18.892 $ 34.00         Lexi Kenworthy on This Stoli Can Seat         

   2nd 18.927                 Maisy Smith on Cinder                         

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 20.818 $ 30.00         Hailey Cartwright on Gabby                    

   2nd 40.396                 Kylie Thorson on Ava                          



N/T    919.392                Reese Emerson on A Frenchman's Fancy          

N/T    999.000                Elizabeth Gildersleeve on Hank                

                            BSCC Jackpot in Youth PM                       

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    33.00, Rider count = 2          

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 18.927 $ 20.00         Maisy Smith on Cinder                         

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 20.818 $ 13.00         Hailey Cartwright on Gabby                    

                           BSCC Jackpot in Novice AM                       

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   214.50, Rider count = 13         

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 20.049 $ 92.00         Hailey Ayala on Freckles                      

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 21.138 $ 71.00         Michaela Waddell on Rizzo                     

   2nd 21.559                 Rhianna Harr Pritchett on EZ                  

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 22.352 $ 51.00         Shayla Schneider on Phoebe                    

   2nd 24.884                 Betty Beach on MX Lady Lucy                   

   3rd 25.616                 Lexi Kenworthy on Miss Royal Raven            

   4th 25.652                 Ashley Kunis on The Beers and Sunshine "Dolly"

   5th 26.552                 Nicole Keltz on EC American Sniper            

   6th 27.854                 Kylie Thorson on Ava                          

   7th 29.876                 Sam Mason on Maui                             

   8th 30.186                 Grace Kenworthy on CM Blue Fire Fly           

N/T    920.508                Hailey Cartwright on Gabby                    

N/T    999.000                Jesse Cranor on Red White and Zipped          

                           BSCC Jackpot in Novice PM                       

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    49.50, Rider count = 3          

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 22.098 $ 50.00         Sam Mason on Maui                             

                               4D Placings                                  

N/T    920.508                Hailey Cartwright on Gabby                    

N/T    941.704                Michaela Waddell on Rizzo                     


